"Harvesting Young Hearts to be a Child of God and a Person of Worth"

#### **REGISTRATION FEE—\$100.00 per child**

Non-Refundable

Registration fee is due <u>with</u> the enrollment paperwork paid by check or money order (no cash) in order to secure your child's place. <u>We do not draft registration fees</u>.

### 2024-2025 Tuition Fee Schedule

4 & 5 Year Old Preschool and Extended Care Must be 4 years old by Sept. 1, 2024

(Child must be potty trained for Preschool classes)

Parent's Name (Print)_	's Name (Print) Phone Number:			
Parent's Signature:		Date:		
Please list child's name by				
If classes of	do not make, we will cal			
Preschool Only		Hour	rs: 8:30 AM -	11:30 AM
Name of Child	Birth Date	Class Choice	Monthly	Total
		5 Day 4 yr old Preschool Class	\$480.00	
		3 Day 4 yr old Preschool Class (T/W/Th)	\$268.00	
Preschool & Ex	atended Care to 2:30	) PM Hour	rs: 8:30 AM -	· 2:30 PM
Name of Child	Birth Date	Class Choice	Monthly	Total
		5 Day 4 yr old Preschool Class	\$560.00	
		3 Day 4 yr old Preschool Class (T/W/Th)	\$329.00	
ESTIMATED TIME OF ARR	RIVAL EACH DAY	ESTIMATED TIME OF DEPART		
Preschool & Ex	stended Care to 6:00	PM Hour	rs: 7:15 AM -	6:00 PM
Name of Child	Birth Date	Class Choice	Monthly	Total
		5 Day 4 yr old Preschool Class	\$695.00	
		3 Day 4 yr old Preschool Class	\$415.00	

ESTIMATED TIME OF ARRIVAL EACH DAY \_\_\_\_\_ ESTIMATED TIME OF DEPARTURE EACH DAY \_\_\_

"Harvesting Young Hearts to be a Child of God and a Person of Worth"

#### **REGISTRATION FEE—\$100.00 per child**

Non-Refundable

Registration fee is due <u>with</u> the enrollment paperwork paid by check or money order (no cash) in order to secure your child's place. We do not draft registration fees.

### 2024-2025 Tuition Fee Schedule

#### 3 Year Old Preschool and Extended Care Must be 3 years old by Sept. 1, 2024

(Child must be potty trained for preschool classes, otherwise may be enrolled in the oldest childcare class—Please call if you have any questions)

Parent's Name (Print)_		Phone Number:		
Parent's Signature:	Parent's Signature: Date:			
Please list child's name by	program desired. do not make, we will cal	l to make adjustments		
Preschool Only	7	Hour	rs: 8:30 AM	- 11:30 AM
Name of Child	Birth Date	Class Choice	Monthly	Total
		5 Day 3 yr old Preschool Class	\$480.00	
		3 Day 3 yr old Preschool Class (T/W/Th)	\$268.00	
Preschool & Ex	xtended Care to 2:30	) PM Hou	rs: 8:30 AM	- 2:30 PM
Name of Child	Birth Date	Class Choice	Monthly	Total
		5 Day 3 yr old Preschool Class	\$560.00	
		3 Day 3 yr old Preschool Class (T/W/Th)	\$329.00	
ESTIMATED TIME OF ARE	RIVAL EACH DAY	ESTIMATED TIME OF DEPARTU	JRE EACH DAY	
Preschool & Ex	xtended Care to 6:00	) PM Hou	rs: 7:15 AM	- 6:00 PM
Name of Child	Birth Date	Class Choice	Monthly	Total
		5 Day 3 yr old Preschool Class	\$695.00	
		3 Day 3 yr old Preschool Class (T/W/Th)	\$415.00	

ESTIMATED TIME OF ARRIVAL EACH DAY \_\_\_\_\_ ESTIMATED TIME OF DEPARTURE EACH DAY \_\_\_

#### **REGISTRATION FEE—\$100.00 per child**

Non-Refundable

Registration fee is due with the enrollment paperwork paid by check or money order (no cash) in order to secure your child's place. We do not draft registration fees.

### 2024-2025 Tuition Fee Schedule

#### Childcare Age as of September 1, 2024

Parent's Name (Print)				
Name of Child	ext page to sign up for the Birth Date	5 Day	Monthly	Total
			\$715.00	
	only. Part-time is not ava	ilable for this		
Name of Child	Birth Date	5 Day	Monthly	Total
			\$770.00	
ESTIMATED TIME OF ARRIVAL EACH DAY <sub>.</sub>		TIME OF DEPART		
	Toddler	Subtotal		
	Preschool (3-5 year)			
	` ' '			

"Harvesting Young Hearts to be a Child of God and a Person of Worth"

A registration fee is not required for requesting placement on the part-time wait list.

# 2024-2025 PART-TIME WAIT LIST

### Childcare Age as of September 1, 2024

Parent's Name (Print)		Phone Number:			
Parent's Signature:		Date:			
<u> </u>		time requests for the Toddler class available basis. vailable for the 9-15 month old cla	-	on a space	
Part time wait list for	Toddlers	Hours: 7:15 AM - 6	.00 PM		
Name of Child	Birth Date	Please Circle Day/Days Needed	Monthly	Total	
		3 Day Tuesday, Wednesday, and Thursday	\$440.00		
		2 Day Monday and Friday	\$305.00		
Part-time requests will b	oe placed on the	wait list in the order that they are office.	turned in to the	preschool	
Office Use Only:					
Request was received on _	(Date)	at(Time)	by		
(Name)		<u></u> .			